
materiale

I.D.: 41575230

Data publicarii	29.01.20	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 705,90 RON - 705,90 RON

Descriere: bec 8 17,65 141,2 silicon 1 13,45 13,45 stecher 4 7,14 28,56 morsete 1 10,93 10,93 fierastrau 1 18,49 18,49 manusi 20 2,94 58,8 prelungitor 2 23,53 47,06 teava fi 40 2m 4 5,46 21,84 coliere plastic 1 10,93 10,93 lopata 3 17,65 52,95 ciment 2 9,24 18,48 termomanometru 1 33,62 33,62 perie 2 7,57 15,14 tava + trafalet 1 11,77 11,77 matura 1 11,77 11,77 neon 36 w 7 5,04 35,28 super rigips 5 kg 2 14,29 28,58 lavabila 1 66,39 66,39 colorant 2 12,61 25,22 trafalet 1 13,45 13,45 gratar 1 2,94 2,94 diblu 27 0,17 4,59 bitz 1 2,52 2,52 robinet 1/2 2 15,97 31,94
